AMERICANTICATION OF CO. S. PROJECT NO. (01 systems)	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION			l	1
Description					5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
D. S. Nuclear Republicary Commission Div of Contractor/CRC61 Two White Flint North - HS 7-7-1-2 Washington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie., sewt. courty, State and 20° Cody Washington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie., sewt. courty, State and 20° Cody Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie., sewt. courty, State and 20° Cody Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie., sewt. courty, State and 20° Cody Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie., sewt. courty, State and 20° Cody Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie., sewt. courty, State and 20° Cody Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Pie. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PIE. Machington, DC 20555-0001 NAME AND ADDRESS O					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTINUATION (PINE, Assart course, Sales and ZIP Code) And AMERICAN CONTINUATION (PINE, ASSART CONTINUATION CONTIN	CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts/CMC#1	3100	U.S. Nuclear Regu Div of Contracts	latory Commissio	on
Adept Consulting Services, Inc. Acto: Mr. Kirt Mehte, President 408 W. Main St. Suite A Lansdale, PA 19446-2008 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers (B) sy completing items 8 and 15, and returning	Washington, DC 20555-0001		Washington, DC 20	0555-0001	
Adept Consulting Services, Inc. Acto: Mr. Kirt Mehte, President 408 W. Main St. Suite A Lansdale, PA 19446-2008 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers (B) sy completing items 8 and 15, and returning	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR /No street county Sta	te and 7IP Code)	<u> </u>	m BA AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION NO.
ACES: Mr. ALET MORIES, President 408 M. Main St. Suite A 409 M. M. Main St. Suite A 409 M.	TRANS AND ADDRESS OF SOMETIMES OF THE STATE	ic an zir code,		W	
Lanadale, PA 19446-2008 Comparison of the Com	Attn: Mr. Kirt Mehta, President		.*	9B. DATED (SEE I	TEM 11)
DOE PAGLITY CODE PAGLITY CODE SIB B. A 303-02-20561 SIB B. A 304-02-20561 SIB B. A 304-02-2	•	•	*		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers	Lansdale, PA 19446-2008		i i		
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in liter 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning					ITEM 13)
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended. if not extended is not extended if not extended is not extended in the solicitation or as amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by once of the following methods: (a) by completing thems at and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGENETH OF TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (or registed) BAR: 391-15-522-336, OBL CODE: 89106, BOC: 2527 APPR. MO: 31X02001, OBLICATE: 331, OBC CODE: 89106, BOC: 2527 BAPPI. MO: 31X02001, OBLICATE: 331, OBC CODE: 89106, BOC: 2527 IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/GONER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. DATE AROVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/GONER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/GONER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/GONER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/GONER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/GONER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/GONER IS MODIFIED TO REPLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERED AND AROVE NUMBERS OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERS OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERS OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES BETHER AROVE NUMBERS OF THE ADMINISTR			AMENDMENTS OF SC	100 20 2002	
Others must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one off the following methods: (a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning		CITET ATT EIEG 107	- CONTRACTOR OF CO		
BAR: 391-15-522-36, JOB CODE: E910B, BOC: 2527 APPN. NO. 33,1020D; DELIGATE: \$30,000 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedly withorthy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE MUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 1030). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Speedly type of modification and authority) Bilateral, C. 13 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000), and mutual agreement of the parties. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, Is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office. INPORTANT: Contractor Is not, Is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office. INPORTANT: Contractor (Type or print) See the contiluation page. See the contiluation page. 180. NAME AND THLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) LEAL NAME AND THLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 180. DATE SIGNED	KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	CE DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alrea	R TO THE HOUR AN dy submitted, such ct	D DATE SPECIFIED MAY nange may be made
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. DATE: THE ADDITION OF SPECIAL PRINCIPLE OF SPECIAL	2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	6R: 391-15-522-336, JOH	B CODE: E9106, BOC: 2	52T .	
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedly suchority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Speedly type of modification and authority) Bilateral, C. 13 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000), and mutual agreement of the parties. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office. 1 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTACONFICATION (Typerized by U.T. section heading, including existation/portroid subject matter where feasible.) See the continuation page. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MENTA CONTRACTION OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King CONTRACTION OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King CONTRACTION OFFICER	A. A.	PPN. NO.:31X0200; OBI	LIGATE: \$30,000	•	<u>.</u>
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suchority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority) Bilateral, C. 13 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000), and mutual agreement of the parties. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not. Ix is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office. 1 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTALODIFICATION ("Organized by U") service headings, including switchshim/portract subject matter there headle.) See the continuation page. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 15B. CONTRACTOROFFEROR 15B. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED TATES OF AMERICA. BY ADDRESS OF AMERICA. 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED TATES OF AMERICA.					υ ,
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in fulf force and effect. Except					VI 10A.
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bilateral, C.13 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000), and mutual agreement of the parties. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTANODIFICATION (Agranized by Unit section headings, including swindsfrontonic subject matter where feesible.) See the continuation page. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolors changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MENTO CONSTRUCTION OF FIGURE (Type or print) KIRIT D. MENTO CONSTRUCTION OF FIGURE (Type or print) SEC. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bilateral, C.13 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000), and mutual agreement of the parties. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office. **OPECRIPTION OF AMENOMENTANOTIFICATION ("Arganized by UCF service headings, including evicitation incomparison authority authority matter where feasible.) See the continuation page. **Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 8A or 10A, as heretolors changed, remains unchanged and in Aufforce and effect. SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MENTA **RESIDENT - ADDITION OF AMERICAN (Type or print) SECULTARIES OF AMERICAN (Type or print) SEC. DATE SIGNER 19C. DATE SIGNER			HANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date	e, etc.)
CONTRACT (MAR 2000), and mutual agreement of the parties. E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANONIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including articitation/contract subject matter: where leasable.) See the continuation page. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. BA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MENTH RESIDENT - ADEAT CONSISTING JEWICET IN DONALD A King Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			. 20
EMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, Is required to sign this document and return	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bij	lateral, C.13 52.217-9	OPTION TO EXTEND THE	TERM OF THE	
See the continuation page. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 8A or 10A, as heretotore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MENTA RESIDENT - ADEPT COUNTING SERVICES INC. SB. CONTRACTOROFFEROR 18C. DATE SIGNED 18B. UNITED STATES OF ANGRIO 18C. DATE SIGNED	X COF	TRACT (MAR 2000), and	mutual agreement of	the parties.	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MENTA CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 18C. DATE SIGNED	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return 2	copies to the issuing	office.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in Aull force and effect. 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED	DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by L	ICF section headings, including selicitating	infrontract subject matter where feasit	e.)	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH RESIDENT - ADERT CONSULTING SERVICES INC. 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED BY AND STATES OF AMBRICO 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED	See the continution name	•			
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH PESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMBRICO 16C. DATE SIGNE	see the contination page.		•		
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH PESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMBRICO 16C. DATE SIGNE				4	
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH PESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMBRICO 16C. DATE SIGNE					
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH RESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING SERVICES INC. SB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF ANIBRICA 16C. DATE SIGNE		•			
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH RESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING SERVICES INC. SECONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF ANIBRICO 16C. DATE SIGNED					
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH RESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING SERVICES INC. SECONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF ANIBRICO 16C. DATE SIGNED					
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH PESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMBRICO 16C. DATE SIGNE		•			
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) KIRIT D. MEHTH BRESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Donald A. King Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNE					
RESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING JERVICES INC. Contracting Officer 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 18C. DATE SIGNED		enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch			
RESIDENT - ADEPT CONSULTING JERVICES INC CONTRACTOR OFFICER 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNE 18C. DATE SIGNE 18C. DATE SIGNE				ACTING OFFICER (Type	or print)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICO 16C. DATE SIGNE 16C. DATE SIGNE		Sequine 1 a		er	
10.15.). 1 hh 8.20.03 By Morella 11/6	15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR				16C. DATE SIGNED
	10.15.1.1h	8-20-03	BY Morelo	~~\\\\	<u> </u>

ADM002

NRC-28-02-281 Modification No. 4 Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to:

- (1) revise subsection B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION paragraph (a) and (b) by:
 - (a) increasing the total estimated amount of the contract (ceiling) associated with potential overtime being worked by the contractor during the contract, by \$97,760.00 from \$98,392.00 to \$196,152.00;
 - (b) providing incremental funding which increases the contract-obligated amount by \$30,000.00 from \$93,392.00 to \$123,392.00;
- (2) extend the period of performance;
- (3) exercise the government's option of extending the term of the contract.

Accordingly, the following section of the contract is hereby modified:

1. Under subsection B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, the first sentence of paragraph (a) and (b) are deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

- 1. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$196,152.00;
- 2. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$123,392.00;
- 2. Under subsection B.5 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 2 (MAR 1987, the paragraph is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"B.5 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 2 (MAR 1987

This contract shall commence on August 23, 2002, and will expire on August 22, 2004. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional three (3) twelve (12) month option periods."

3. Under clause C.13 52.217-9 - OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000), the Government hereby exercises its option to extend the term of the contract for one year.

NRC-28-02-281 Modification No. 4 Page 3 of 3

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of the award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 02 obligations Total FY 03 obligations \$ 45,000.00

\$ 78,392.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations\$123,392.00

This modification obligates \$30,000 in FY'03 funds.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.